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DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
01/23/2025
MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: PAIR            
HD            	           LOW             AVG               TOP
1300 to 1500 lbs   2,500.00    2,500.00  2,500.00 per HD
1500 to 2000 lbs   3,000.00    3,000.00  3,000.00 per HD

CLASS: BRED COW        
HD              	           LOW              AVG                  TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs   1,500.00    1,737.50  1,975.00 per HD
1100 to 1300 lbs   1,700.00    2,127.53  2,850.00 per HD
1300 to 1500 lbs   1,700.00    2,610.02  3,175.00 per HD
1500 to 2000 lbs   2,075.00    2,492.00  2,900.00 per HD

CLASS: BRED HEIFER     
HD           	           LOW               AVG               TOP
900 to 1000 lbs    2,600.00    2,600.00  2,600.00 per HD
1000 to 1100 lbs   2,725.00    2,848.33  2,900.00 per HD
1100 to 1300 lbs   2,700.00    3,064.90  3,100.00 per HD
1300 to 1500 lbs   2,875.00    2,875.00  2,875.00 per HD

CLASS: HEIFER          
WT              	         LOW           AVG              TOP
400 to 500 lbs       317.00      317.00    317.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       275.00      275.00    275.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       256.00      256.00    256.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       175.00      199.19    237.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     198.00      205.59    213.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     146.00      163.84    181.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE      
WT              	        LOW            AVG              TOP
800 to 900 lbs       160.00      160.00    160.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     137.00      137.00    137.00 per WT

CLASS: COW             
WT           	         LOW           AVG               TOP
600 to 700 lbs       102.50      102.50    102.50 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       114.00      114.00    114.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      128.00      181.07    195.50 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     109.00      142.41    176.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     117.00      129.70    149.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     106.00      129.19    131.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     120.00      126.86    132.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER CALF      
WT             	         LOW           AVG              TOP
300 to 400 lbs       225.00      225.00    225.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER           
WT              	     LOW              AVG            TOP
400 to 500 lbs       352.00      352.00    352.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       165.00      290.92    313.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       288.00      290.33    296.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     199.00      204.37    210.00 per WT

CLASS: YRL BULL        
WT              	         LOW           AVG               TOP
400 to 500 lbs       100.00      100.00    100.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       276.00      276.00    276.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL CALF       
WT              	         LOW            AVG              TOP
600 to 700 lbs       272.00      272.00    272.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL           
 WT            	            LOW           AVG              TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     140.00      159.02    188.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     136.00      138.56    141.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     148.00      156.85    180.00 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     151.00      151.00    151.00 per WT
	


Bottom of Form




	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	PAIR
	
	
	
	
	

	CALEB MILLER , ST IGNATIUS
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1950
	3000.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1350
	2500.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BRED COW
	
	
	
	
	

	LOREN UNRUH , CHARLO
	4
	BLK-BRD COW
	1358
	3175.00
	HD

	LOREN UNRUH , CHARLO
	20
	BLK-BRD COW
	1438
	3100.00
	HD

	LOREN UNRUH , CHARLO
	18
	BLK-BRD COW
	1423
	3100.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	11
	RED-BRD COW
	1462
	2900.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	RED-BRD COW
	1513
	2900.00
	HD

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1265
	2850.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	3
	RED-BRD COW
	1300
	2800.00
	HD

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	6
	BLK-BRD COW
	1138
	2800.00
	HD

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	17
	RED-BRD COW
	1440
	2775.00
	HD

	PETERSON CATTLE CO , TWIN BRIDGES
	2
	BWF-BRD COW
	1208
	2750.00
	HD

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	19
	BLK-BRD COW
	1569
	2735.00
	HD

	LOREN UNRUH , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1600
	2700.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BWF-BRD COW
	1430
	2675.00
	HD

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	4
	BLK-BRD COW
	1384
	2650.00
	HD

	PHILIP OR JACQUIE HOFER , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1320
	2650.00
	HD

	PHILIP OR JACQUIE HOFER , WHITEHALL
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1483
	2650.00
	HD

	ANDY PETERSON , ALDER
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1845
	2650.00
	HD

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	8
	RED-BRD COW
	1419
	2625.00
	HD

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	7
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1564
	2625.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1415
	2600.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1383
	2600.00
	HD

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1560
	2600.00
	HD

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1135
	2600.00
	HD

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1130
	2600.00
	HD

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	14
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1398
	2575.00
	HD

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1378
	2575.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	CHAR-BRD COW
	1130
	2550.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1258
	2550.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1125
	2550.00
	HD

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	3
	BLK-BRD COW
	1358
	2550.00
	HD

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1463
	2550.00
	HD

	JERRY OR TAMARA MEINE , DILLON
	6
	BLK-BRD COW
	1595
	2550.00
	HD

	JERRY OR TAMARA MEINE , DILLON
	4
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1643
	2550.00
	HD

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	12
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1334
	2525.00
	HD

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	4
	BLK-BRD COW
	1410
	2500.00
	HD

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1505
	2500.00
	HD

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1635
	2450.00
	HD

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1490
	2450.00
	HD

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	4
	RED-BRD COW
	1464
	2425.00
	HD

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	19
	RED-BRD COW
	1469
	2400.00
	HD

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	10
	RED-BRD COW
	1477
	2350.00
	HD

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1515
	2350.00
	HD

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	10
	BLK-BRD COW
	1418
	2300.00
	HD

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	2
	MIXED-BRD COW
	1455
	2300.00
	HD

	PAT HENDREN , MONTEVIEW
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1533
	2300.00
	HD

	MORSE LAND COMPANY , SHERIDAN
	6
	BLK-BRD COW
	1549
	2300.00
	HD

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1670
	2250.00
	HD

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1430
	2200.00
	HD

	PAT HENDREN , MONTEVIEW
	4
	MIXED-BRD COW
	1533
	2200.00
	HD

	MORSE LAND COMPANY , SHERIDAN
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1363
	2200.00
	HD

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	1530
	2200.00
	HD

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	1270
	2200.00
	HD

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	2
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1585
	2175.00
	HD

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	3
	RED-BRD COW
	1363
	2150.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1515
	2150.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1495
	2150.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	9
	BLK-BRD COW
	1294
	2125.00
	HD

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	8
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1441
	2125.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1145
	2100.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	2
	MIXED-BRD COW
	1475
	2100.00
	HD

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	4
	MXD RED-BRD COW
	1501
	2100.00
	HD

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1615
	2100.00
	HD

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1220
	2100.00
	HD

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1588
	2075.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	11
	BLK-BRD COW
	1289
	2050.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	3
	BLK-BRD COW
	1305
	2050.00
	HD

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	2
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1288
	2050.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	1
	RBROC-BRD COW
	1280
	2000.00
	HD

	PETERSON CATTLE CO , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1070
	1975.00
	HD

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1490
	1975.00
	HD

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	3
	BLK-BRD COW
	1293
	1950.00
	HD

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1325
	1950.00
	HD

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	14
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1243
	1935.00
	HD

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	16
	BLK-BRD COW
	1239
	1935.00
	HD

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	3
	BLK-BRD COW
	1363
	1850.00
	HD

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	1
	RWF-BRD COW
	1255
	1800.00
	HD

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1515
	1800.00
	HD

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	1
	RED-BRD COW
	1280
	1700.00
	HD

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1275
	1700.00
	HD

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1155
	1700.00
	HD

	PAT HENDREN , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1375
	1700.00
	HD

	PETERSON CATTLE CO , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	MXD BLK-BRD COW
	1050
	1500.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BRED HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	JEFF BELNAP , PINGREE
	21
	MXD BLK-BRD HFR
	1103
	3100.00
	HD

	JEFF BELNAP , PINGREE
	24
	MXD BLK-BRD HFR
	1106
	3100.00
	HD

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	3
	RED-BRD HFR
	1208
	3025.00
	HD

	ELK MEADOWS RANCH LLC , LIMA
	10
	MXD BLK-BRD HFR
	1004
	2900.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	9
	MXD BLK-BRD HFR
	1396
	2875.00
	HD

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	4
	RED-BRD HFR
	1036
	2750.00
	HD

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RED-BRD HFR
	1005
	2725.00
	HD

	THOMAS LUNDQUIST , RIGBY
	4
	RED-BRD HFR
	1104
	2700.00
	HD

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	14
	BLK-BRD HFR
	940
	2600.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	10
	RED-HFR
	459
	317.00
	WT

	DIANNA SMITH , HOT SPRINGS
	6
	MIXED-HFR
	575
	275.00
	WT

	DAN HAMMON , IDAHO FALLS
	10
	BLK-HFR
	746
	256.00
	WT

	DAN HAMMON , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	890
	237.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	RED-HFR
	1035
	213.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1010
	198.00
	WT

	DIANNA SMITH , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RWF-HFR
	855
	185.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1175
	181.00
	WT

	BRIAN MILLER , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	890
	175.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	1130
	146.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	810
	160.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-HFRETTE
	1095
	137.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	11
	BLK-COW
	925
	195.50
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1005
	176.00
	WT

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	3
	MXD RED-COW
	978
	167.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	2
	RED-COW
	905
	161.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	900
	160.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1050
	159.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	12
	MXD BLK-COW
	1090
	156.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	17
	MXD RED-COW
	1109
	149.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	13
	MXD BLK-COW
	1082
	145.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	18
	MXD BLK-COW
	1117
	144.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	RED-COW
	1070
	144.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1120
	135.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	BWF-COW
	1595
	132.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	15
	MXD BLK-COW
	1411
	131.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	14
	BLK-COW
	1463
	131.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	3
	BLK-COW
	943
	131.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1940
	131.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	130.50
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	7
	MIXED-COW
	1481
	130.50
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	1361
	130.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	8
	MXD BLK-COW
	1261
	130.00
	WT

	MCCALL HOPKINS , MONTAVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	130.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	6
	MIXED-COW
	1236
	129.75
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	9
	MXD BLK-COW
	1275
	129.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1085
	129.50
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	13
	BLK-COW
	1297
	129.50
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	129.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	129.00
	WT

	PAT MCGARRY , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BWF-COW
	1585
	129.00
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1565
	129.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1670
	129.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	5
	MXD BLK-COW
	1348
	128.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	9
	MXD BLK-COW
	1193
	128.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	RED-COW
	1260
	128.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	945
	128.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	2
	BLK-COW
	1373
	128.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	10
	BLK-COW
	1350
	128.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1725
	128.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1650
	128.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	10
	MXD BLK-COW
	1323
	127.75
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	13
	MXD BLK-COW
	1279
	127.75
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	13
	BLK-COW
	1233
	127.75
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	9
	MXD BLK-COW
	1280
	127.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	127.50
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	3
	BLK-COW
	1483
	127.50
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1565
	127.50
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	14
	MIXED-COW
	1230
	127.25
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	12
	MXD RED-COW
	1254
	127.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1205
	127.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	127.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	127.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	11
	MXD BLK-COW
	1280
	127.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	127.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	6
	MXD BLK-COW
	1182
	127.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	15
	MXD BLK-COW
	1231
	126.75
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	10
	MXD BLK-COW
	1298
	126.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	126.50
	WT

	RON OR KATHY VAN DYKE , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1890
	126.50
	WT

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	4
	RED-COW
	1296
	126.50
	WT

	DAVID VAN DYKE , HELENA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1890
	126.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1190
	126.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	RED-COW
	1335
	126.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	3
	BLK-COW
	1278
	126.00
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	4
	MIXED-COW
	1658
	126.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	WHT.PARK-COW
	1200
	126.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	125.50
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	16
	BLK-COW
	1224
	125.50
	WT

	DUSTIN HIRSCHY , DILLON
	1
	RED-COW
	1065
	125.50
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	11
	BLK-COW
	1179
	125.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	125.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	10
	MXD BLK-COW
	1187
	125.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1675
	125.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	125.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1510
	125.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1295
	124.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1100
	124.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	124.50
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1460
	124.50
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	124.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1300
	124.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	BWF-COW
	1220
	124.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1030
	123.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1640
	122.50
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1095
	122.00
	WT

	DAN OR LUKRISHA MATTISON , WISDOM
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1325
	122.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	121.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	120.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	4
	MXD BLK-COW
	1119
	120.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1075
	120.00
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1625
	120.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	119.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1160
	118.00
	WT

	LAST CHANCE LAND & LIVEST , ST. ANTHONY
	2
	BLK-COW
	1088
	118.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	117.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1225
	117.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1670
	116.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1295
	114.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	4
	MXD BLK-COW
	880
	114.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	915
	114.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	114.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1195
	114.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	865
	113.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1020
	112.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1065
	109.00
	WT

	DICK HIRSCHY CATTLE INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1015
	109.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	RED-COW
	960
	107.50
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	106.00
	WT

	SITZ RANCH MANAGEMENT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1425
	106.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1265
	106.00
	WT

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	2
	MIXED-COW
	620
	102.50
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1010
	100.00
	WT

	DRAGGING Y CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	100.00
	WT

	PAT HENDREN , MONTEVIEW
	1
	BLK-COW
	1355
	100.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	STEER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	2
	BLK-STR CLF
	375
	225.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	14
	RED-STR
	474
	352.00
	WT

	DAN HAMMON , IDAHO FALLS
	12
	MXD BLK-STR
	653
	313.00
	WT

	DAN HAMMON , IDAHO FALLS
	3
	BLK-STR
	725
	296.00
	WT

	DIANNA SMITH , HOT SPRINGS
	13
	MIXED-STR
	666
	290.00
	WT

	DAN HAMMON , IDAHO FALLS
	7
	BLK-STR
	754
	288.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	MIXED-STR
	640
	225.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-STR
	1005
	210.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-STR
	1055
	199.00
	WT

	NICKOLAS TINKER , BILLINGS
	1
	BLK-STR
	640
	165.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	YRL BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	3
	MIXED-YR BULL
	645
	282.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	4
	MIXED-YR BULL
	706
	276.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BRINDLE-YR BULL
	465
	100.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	DAN HAMMON , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	660
	272.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1260
	188.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	YELLOW-BULL
	1855
	180.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1975
	157.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1635
	157.00
	WT

	JAKOB KEARNS , MELROSE
	1
	RED-BULL
	1920
	152.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1605
	151.00
	WT

	JAKOB KEARNS , MELROSE
	1
	RED-BULL
	2050
	151.00
	WT

	JAKOB KEARNS , MELROSE
	1
	RED-BULL
	1810
	151.00
	WT

	JAKOB KEARNS , MELROSE
	1
	RED-BULL
	1600
	148.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1105
	148.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1390
	141.00
	WT

	S BAR S RANCH , MALAD
	1
	RED-BULL
	1280
	140.00
	WT

	PETE WADE , KILA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1320
	136.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	MIXED-BULL
	1110
	135.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1590
	132.00
	WT




